Activity

Print Progress Reports
Issue Progress _ﬂn-.ci.m*
Post Grades By

Run Missing Grade Report

Run Grade Verification Report

Input Grade Oc......nn.momm :
Print Report Cards

Issue _ﬁm_uo...n...ﬂu.mg.m*
Run Honor Roll

| Run Failure List

Run Perfect Attendance List **

Run Discipline Summary

Post Info/Labels to Cum
Folders

* Place a copy of the report m_m:mn by the student in the student’s cumulative folder.

Macon County Schools

STI Input Calendar, 2012-2013

First Z::_ Weeks
>=m=£ 20— Oﬁoaa.. 19,2012

_ulm.mw. ..moEmB,om_. 15 2012

| Tuesday, September 18,2012

' Monday, October 22, 2012

Tuesday, October 23, 2012
Tuesday, October 23, 2012

Wednesday, October 24, 2012

Wednesday, October 24, 2012

[ Thursday, October 25, 2012

| Friday, October 26, 2012

' Friday, October 26, 2012

Friday, October 26, 2012

| Friday, October 26, 2012

| N/A

Time Frame

Second Nine Weeks

|
| Friday, November 16,2012

| Tuesday, November 20, 2012

Friday, January 3, 2013

H,
A* Monday, January 7, 2013
|
|

| Monday, January 7, 2013

Hcmmamﬁ ._mm:mJ\ m woa. .

H:omam%u .«mnzm_.w 8, mc 13

‘Thursday, January 10, 2013

Friday, January 11,2013
m._.._m.mm,. January 11,2013
Friday, January 11, 2013

Friday, January 11,2013

| N/A

October um-UnaaEcn_. 215 nSN

ik Third Nine Weeks

., January 2 — March 8, 2013
|
' Friday, February 1,2013

Tuesday, February 5, 2013

| Friday, March 8, 2013

Monday, March 11, 2013
Monday, March 11,2013

' Monday, March 11, 2013

Tuesday, March 12, 2013

‘,_,:E.mam«.. March 14,2013

| Friday, March 15, 2013

| Friday, March 15,2013

| Friday, March 15, 2013

Friday, March 15,2013

N/A

1

| Friday, May 24,

Fourth Nine Weeks
March 11-May 23, 2013

Friday, April 12,2013
Tuesday, April 16,2013
Thursday, May 23, 2013
Thursday, May 23, 2013***
%:E.mmmw. May 23, 2013%**
Thursday, May 23, 2013***
Thursday, May 23, 2013%**
Thursday, May 23, 2013***
Friday, May 24, 2013***
Friday, May 24, 2013***
Friday, May 24, 2013%**
2013%**

Friday, May 24, 2013***

**Ensure that no child has more than 10 days of unexcused absences without intervention and that no m—umc student has more than 10 days of suspension.
***May be adjusted/issued up to 10 days after the last day of school.



